



Office of the District Basic Education Officer SIDDHARTH NAGAR

CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

1. This is to certify that SIDDHARTH PUBLIC SCHOOL, KARAUNDA MASINA SIDDHARTHNAGAR is permanently recognized for Primary(class 1 to 5). The Recognition number alloted to SIDDHARTH PUBLIC SCHOOL is SID095496824. The applicable terms and conditions of the recognition of your school is annexed.

2. DATE OF ISSUE

24-06-2023(DD/MM/YYYY)

3. Recognition Type

4.School Type

5.Recognition No.

Old

Pre-Primary School and Primary School

SID095496824

DATE:- 24-06-2023 PLACE:- SIDDHARTH NAGAR



Cereunda Mestria Sidonaite Nees





Note This Certificate is digitally signed and downloaded copy from Portal www prernaup in

Signed using www.signer.bigital webcil



Office of the District Basic Education Officer SIDDHARTH NAGAR

CERTIFICATE OF SCHOOL RECOGNITION

1. This is to certify that SIDDHARTH PUBLIC SCHOOL KARAUNDA MASINA JOGIYA, VILLAGE KARAUNDA MASINA BANSI ROAD SIDDHARTHNAGAR is provisionally recognized for Upper Primary(class 6 to 8). The Recognition number alloted to SIDDHARTH PUBLIC SCHOOL KARAUNDA MASINA JOGIYA is SID09549524763. The applicable terms and conditions of the recognition of your school is annexed. 2. DATE OF ISSUE Valid From:15-09-2023To:15-09-2024(DD/MM/YYYY)

3. Recognition Type

New

Upper Primary School(6 to 8)

5.Recognition No.

4.School Type

SID09549524763

DATE:- 15-09-2023 PLACE:- SIDDHARTH NAGAR

ned using www.signer.bigi



Giddharth Public School





Note This Certificate is digitally signed and downloaded copy from Portal www prernaup in